
PACHET ECHIPAMENT PROTECTIE

I.D.: 91163567

Data publicarii	21.12.23	Coduri CPV	18110000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.773,10 RON - 1.773,10 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE VESTA 518- 7 BUC X 52.10+TVA=364.7058+TVA HALAT 3/4 MANECA SCURTA -12 BUC X 68.00+TVA=816+TVA PELERINA PLOAIE3050PL 4 BUC X 41.18+TVA=164.70+TVA FES 11 BUC X 13.45+TVA=147.89+TVA KIT INLOCUIRE 0601 2 BUC X 73.11+TVA=146.21+TVA MANUSA PETRAX A 8007 -10 PER X 8.15+TVA=81.51+TVA MANUSI MENAJ 16 PER X3.25+TVA= 52.06+TV total pachet =1773.1092+tva
